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Traceability Matrix
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Test Case Review and Execution
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Testing Methodologies and Techniques
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Bug Termonologies and Template
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Bug Life cycle
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Software Development Life Cycle
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SDLC Types
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Test Plan
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Test Plan contents
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Test Process
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Quality Standards
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Desktop Application testing
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Client Server application testing
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Web application testing
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Localization testing and Globalization testing
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Agile Methodology
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Intro to QTP/ Selenium
Framework




Duration in Minutes

60

60

20

30

60

30

20

60

10

20

60

20

30

60

90

30

30

60

30

30

20

15

20

30

15

15

60

60

60

60
60
60




